Tulokset: Eldkeliiton SM-kisa 14.8.2018

Miehet yli 70

Sija Joukkue

1 Nummelan Elékkeensaajat 2
Laurikainen, Reijo
Saarelma, Tapio
Vallittu, Raimo

2 Nummelan Elékkeensaajat 3
Arila, llari
lkonen, Mikko
Saari, Toivo

3 Salon Eléakkeensaajat 1
Fagerstrédm, Mauri
Ketokoski, Jukka
Saarinen, Timo

4 Parikkalan Seudun Eldkkeensaajat 1

Hamalainen, Pertti
Paakkunainen, Erkki
Simpura, Martti

5 Mikkelin Eldkkeensaajat 1
Himanen, Tuomo
Kiljunen, Heikki
Soininen, Mauri

6 Haminan Seudun Oloneuvokset 2

Kotiranta, Erkki
Piilola, Tapani
Suntio, Mauri
7 Asikkalan Elakkeensaajat 1
Jaaskelainen, Kauko
Pokki, Keijo
Rantala, Kalevi

8 Haminan Seudun Oloneuvokset 1

Hostikka, Tauno
Kurvinen, Vaino
Ovaska, Erkki
9 Mikkelin Elakkeensaajat 2
Jarvinen, llkka
Koivunen, Tapio
Muhonen, Jouko

10  Haminan Seudun Oloneuvokset 6

Marttila, Eino
Polonen, Veli
Ropelinen, Sakari

11 Otavan Seudun Eldkkeensaajat 1

Jokinen, Veikko
Laamanen, Ahti
Veijalainen, Kalervo

12 Ruokolahden Elékkeensaajat 1

Matto, Marrti
Peltonen, Martti
Sikio, Auvo
13  Keiteleen Eldakkeensaajat 1
Heinonen, Voitto

Tulos
1445 gr

962 gr

667 gr

566 gr

493 gr

489 gr

473 gr

440 gr

354 gr

314 gr

311 gr

290 gr

287 gr
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Kervinen, Aulis

Saviranta, Reijo

Haminan Seudun Oloneuvokset 3
Hietala, Reijo

Merjanen, Juhani

Tohmo, Vesa

Nummelan Elékkeensaajat 1
Inkildainen, Aimo

Nurmi, Lasse

Rikkonen, Terho

litin Eldkkeensaajat 1

Hyttinen, Martti

Sundberg, Esa

Tarkkonen, Raimo

Nummelan Elékkeensaajat 4
Kukkamaki, Sakari

Pursiainen, Ahti

Tolppanen, Kalevi

Turun Eldkkeensaajat 1
Eskelinen, Pertti

Hietalahti, Kalevi

Lehtimaki, Pertti
Suur-Lappeenrannan Elakkeensaajat 1
Hakonen, Raimo

Huhtiniemi, Jorma

Liukko, Kari

Turun Eldakkeensaajat 2
Kaunisto, Simo

Montonen, Pertti

Sopanen, Pekka

Haminan Seudun Oloneuvokset 4
Maijuri, Erkki

Rosendahl, Matti

Salmi, Jyrki

Ruokolahden Eldakkeensaajat 2
Hulkkonen, Veikko

Harkdnen, Kydsti

Tella, Ismo

Haminan Seudun Oloneuvokset 5
Kemppainen, Kauko
Suomalainen, Pertti

Uusnakki, Seppo

243 gr

238 gr

229 gr

227 gr

223 gr

222 gr

209 gr

159 gr

139 gr

9gr



